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YUDANSHA training 2025 – 2026 Rev1 

 

Yudansha training and planned locations / exact location to be checked later 

 

 

Day Date Place Time Remarks 

     

Sunday 14-09-25 Laakdal 10.00 till 12.00  

     

Sunday 12-10-25 Echt NL 10.00 till 12.00  

     

Sunday 09-11-25 Lubbeek 10.00 till 12.00  

     

Sunday 07-12-25 Ham 10.00 till 12.00  

     

Sunday 11-01-26 Laakdal 10.00 till 12.00  

     

Sunday 22-02-26 Beringen 10.00 till 12.00  

     

Sunday 15-03-26 Genk 10.00 till 12.00  

     

Sunday 03-05-26 Laakdal 10.00 till 12.00  

     

Sunday 31-05-26 Zoutleeuw 10.00 till 12.00  

     

Sunday 21-06-26 Neufchateau 10.00 till 12.00  
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